THE DATASHEET OF
HCM0703-1R5-R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Technical Data 4085
Effective March 2016
Supersedes December 2014
HCM0703
High current power inductors

Part Number6
OCL1
(μH) ±20%
FLL2 (μH)
minimum
Irms
3
(A )
Isat
4
(A )
DCR (mΩ)
typical @ +20 °C
DCR (mΩ)
maximum @ +20 °C K-factor5
HCM0703-R15-R 0.15 0.09 26 52 1.9 2.5 1044
HCM0703-R22-R 0.22 0.13 23 40 2.5 2.8 986
HCM0703-R47-R 0.47 0.28 17.5 26 4.0 4.2 580
HCM0703-R68-R 0.68 0.41 15.5 25 5.0 5.5 455
HCM0703-R82-R 0.82 0.49 13 24 6.7 8.0 439
HCM0703- 1R0-R 1.0 0.60 11 22 9.0 10 374
HCM0703- 1R5-R 1.5 0.90 9.0 18 14 15 366
HCM0703- 2R2-R 2.2 1.3 8.0 14 18 20 281
HCM0703- 3R3-R 3.3 2.0 6.0 13.5 28 30 252